
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 

7:45am 

Rosella Franco 

Catherine Alcantara 

 

 

2 

8:00 

Aidan Hackworth 

Beckett Andersen 

 

 

3 

8:00 

Elyse Hallinan 

Bianca Hallinan 

 

 

4 

8:00 

Mia Harsha 

Bryn Scheg 

5                     8:00 

Alexandra Harlan 

Megan Stecher 

4:30pm 

Martin Aquino 

Patrick Linehan 

Molly Linehan 

6 

8:00 Caitlin Daly, Bryn Scheg, Caroline Wong 

9:30 Ronin Datangel, Catherine Alcantara,  

            Patrick Schmitt 

11:30 Ryan Dugan, John Brooks, Alex Flores 

6:45 Rosella Franco, Santino Franco,  

            Cian O’ Donoghue 

7 

8:00 

Meagan Hughes 

Ava Boilard 

8 

8:00 

Sammy Naser 

Bianca Hallinan 

 

9 

8:00 

Diego Ramirez 

Cian O’Donoghue 

10 

8:00 

Joshua Usi 

John Brooks 

7:30pm Ascension 

Aidan Flocchini 

Michael McDonough 

11 

8:00 

Karl Uthman 

Evan O’Driscoll 

12            8:00 

Olyvia Bankovitch 

 

4:30pm 

Aidan Hackworth 

Cooper Andersen 

Joshua Pashby 

13 

8:00 Dory Miller, Meagan Hughes, Elise Ramsey 

9:30 Mia Harsha,  Melissa Hua, Alyssa Fambrini 

11:30 Alexandra Harlan, Mikel Villamayor,  

           Hannah Morello 

6:45 Elyse Hallinan, Bianca Hallinan,  

          Claire Patankar 

14 

8:00 

Barry Cahalane 

Adrian Di Lena 

15 

8:00 

Claire Curry 

Daniela Cerri 

16 

8:00 

Bridget Stecher 

Caitlin Daly 

 

17 

8:00 

Marissa Onken 

Mericel Tao 

18 

8:00 

Gino Andrini 

Kevin Hernandez 

19              8:00 

Claire Curry 

 

4:30pm 

Sammy Naser 

Alex Flores 

Niamh Concannon 

20 

8:00 Diego Ramirez, Bryn Scheg, Matteo Guzman 

9:30 Bridget Stecher, Megan Stecher,  

          Charlotte Davey 

11:30 Joshua Usi, John Brooks, Evelyn Ongpin 

6:45 Alexa O’Callaghan, Ben Corvi, Zachary Ferdon 

21 

8:00 

Eoghan Daly 

Aidan Dugan 

 

22 

8:00 

Olivia Schot 

Gina Zevallos 

 

23 

8:00 

Joshua Pashby 

Patrick Linehan 

24 

8:00 

Tessa Bankovitch 

Nils Wallace 

 

25 

8:00 

Sarah Tuvo 

Melissa Hua 

26               8:00 

Daniela Cerri 

 

4:30pm 

Karl Uthman 

Evelyn Ongpin 

Evan O’ Driscoll 

27 

8:00 Caroline Wong, Melissa Hua 

9:30 Santino Franco, Niamh Concannon,  

          Catherine Alcantara 

11:30 Mikel Villamayor, Chris Bautista 

6:45 Lauren Boilard, Ava Boilard,  

28 

8:00 

Ronin Datangel 

Ryan Dugan 

29 

8:00 

Rosella Franco 

Elise Hallinan 

30 

8:00 

Aidan Hackworth 

Martin Aquino 

 

 

31 

8:00 

Mia Harsha 

Alexandra Harlan 

 

 

 

1         June 

8:00 

Meagan Hughes 

Bridget Stecher 

 

2               8:00 

Sammy Naser 

Diego Ramirez 

4:30pm 

Nils Wallace 

Gina Zevallos 

Molly Linehan 

St. Stephen Altar Servers - May 2018 

Servers Highlighted in Blue are New 5th Grade Servers 


